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The graphs below display the performance of the grade 3 students in the district compared to the state by Achievement Level.

DISTRICT ACHIEVEMENT LEVEL SUMMARY

LINN-MAR COMM SCHOOL DISTRICT (3715)

SPRING 2019 GRADE 3

http://iowa.pearsonaccessnext.com/


Percentages may not add to 100 due to rounding.

ACHIEVEMENT LEVELS

ADVANCED

PROFICIENT

NOT YET PROFICIENT

Percentage by Achievement Level

ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS TOTAL MATHEMATICS

http://iowa.pearsonaccessnext.com/
Page 1 of 1 110219-STATETOT-37150000-0000000

17%

68%

14%
7%

30%

63%

District State

Percentage by Achievement Level

21%

16%

63%

14%

28%

59%

District State

The graphs below display the performance of the grade 4 students in the district compared to the state by Achievement Level.

DISTRICT ACHIEVEMENT LEVEL SUMMARY

LINN-MAR COMM SCHOOL DISTRICT (3715)

SPRING 2019 GRADE 4
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The graphs below display the performance of the grade 5 students in the district compared to the state by Achievement Level.

DISTRICT ACHIEVEMENT LEVEL SUMMARY

LINN-MAR COMM SCHOOL DISTRICT (3715)

SPRING 2019 GRADE 5
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The graphs below display the performance of the grade 6 students in the district compared to the state by Achievement Level.

DISTRICT ACHIEVEMENT LEVEL SUMMARY

LINN-MAR COMM SCHOOL DISTRICT (3715)

SPRING 2019 GRADE 6
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The graphs below display the performance of the grade 7 students in the district compared to the state by Achievement Level.

DISTRICT ACHIEVEMENT LEVEL SUMMARY

LINN-MAR COMM SCHOOL DISTRICT (3715)

SPRING 2019 GRADE 7
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The graphs below display the performance of the grade 8 students in the district compared to the state by Achievement Level.

DISTRICT ACHIEVEMENT LEVEL SUMMARY

LINN-MAR COMM SCHOOL DISTRICT (3715)

SPRING 2019 GRADE 8
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The graphs below display the performance of the grade 9 students in the district compared to the state by Achievement Level.

DISTRICT ACHIEVEMENT LEVEL SUMMARY

LINN-MAR COMM SCHOOL DISTRICT (3715)

SPRING 2019 GRADE 9
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The graphs below display the performance of the grade 10 students in the district compared to the state by Achievement Level.

DISTRICT ACHIEVEMENT LEVEL SUMMARY

LINN-MAR COMM SCHOOL DISTRICT (3715)

SPRING 2019 GRADE 10
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The graphs below display the performance of the grade 11 students in the district compared to the state by Achievement Level.

DISTRICT ACHIEVEMENT LEVEL SUMMARY

LINN-MAR COMM SCHOOL DISTRICT (3715)

SPRING 2019 GRADE 11
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